Middle School D2
TEAM
St Cloud
Lakeville South
Armstrong Cycle
Tioga Trailblazers
Bloomington Jefferson
Minnesota Valley
Breck
Bloomington
Totino Grace-Irondale
Kerkhoven
Lakeville North HS
Northwest
Austin HS
Elk River
Chaska HS
Borealis
Chanhassen HS
North Dakota
Eden Prairie HS
Northwoods Cycling
Cook County
Hermantown-Proctor
1SD728
Bemidji
Waconia HS

SCORE
1952
1846
1836
1814
1770
1714
1640
1567
1513
1482
1448
1437
1382
1289
1282
1266
1173
1079

984
905
640
434

Rider 1

(G) Ellie Gucinski - [500]

(B) Quincy Grotenhuis - [500]
(G) Megan Pierson - [500]
(B) Finn Neuman - [500]
(B) Rowen Gardner - [464]
(G) Colette Lusignan - [481]
(G) Poppy Kreykes - [434]
(B) William Raabe - [420]
(G) Katrina Bjergaard - [427]
(G) Riley Soine - [441]

(B) Lucas Parker - [396]

(B) Ari Lund - [500]

(B) Mitchell Grundel - [490]
(B) Tate Banks - [448]

(B) Gavin Taylor - [434]

(G) Beck Sponholz - [464]
(B) Brady Davis - [481]

(B) Anders Steier - [396]

(B) Richie Beutz - [352]

(B) Caleb Maxwell - [464]
(B) Ari Nordlund - [352]

(B) lan Golden - [434]

() -0]

() -[0]

() -0

Rider 2

(B) Levi Hansen - [490]

(B) Jack Mueller - [464]

(G) Courtney Hollinbeck - [490]
(B) Olin Bujold - [481]

(B) Henry Osburn - [456]

(G) Jessica Tobias - [456]

(B) Greylin Cline - [420]

(B) George Martin - [402]
(B) Carson Bjergaard - [390]
(B) Quentin VanHeuveln - [365]
(G) Ellie Nurmela - [352]

(B) Jaymis Dahlin - [481]

(B) MARCUS BRAND - [472]
(B) Dylan Jenner - [427]

(B) Zeek Lorenzen - [434]
(B) Sawyer Kannas - [427]
(B) Kaleb Grundhofer - [360]
(B) Evan Brottlund - [385]
(B) Deegan Schroden - [326]
(B) Landon Maxwell - [441]
(B) Levi McAllister - [288]

() -10]

() -0]
() -[0]
() -0

Rider 3

(B) Jason Leffingwell - [490]
(G) Brooke Migliori - [441]
(G) Jada Hollinbeck - [456]
(B) Aiden Sutherland - [448]
(G) Addy Schilling - [448]
(B) Keenan Olson - [402]
(G) Juliana Spaulding - [396]
(G) Jane Patenaude - [375]
(B) Eli Haglof - [360]

(B) Drew Youngren - [344]
(B) Owen Kes - [352]

(B) Garrett Blaha - [456]

(B) Logan Grundel - [420]
(B) Holden Van Zee - [414]
(B) Ezekiel Josterud - [414]
(B) Porter Franciskovich - [375,
(B) Derek Schneider - [332]
(B) Cole Samuel - [298]

(B) Finn McKenny - [306]

() -[0]

() -101

() -[0]

() -101

() -[01

() -[0]

Rider 4

(B) Kale Booker - [472]

(B) Brecken Kildahl - [441]
(B) Tristen Peters - [390]
(G) Noelle Youngren - [385]
(G) Annalee Knollmaier - [402]
(B) Jared Nohner - [375]
(G) Kate Evans - [390]

(B) Gabriel Cesari - [370]
(B) Matthew Kriesel - [336]
(B) Kreed Sombke - [332]
(B) Jack Sexton - [348]

() -[0]
() -101
() -101
() -101
() -10
() -[0]
() -101
() -101
() -101
() -0
() -[0]
() -101
() -101
() -101



