

Middle School D2

Place	TEAM	SCORE	Rider 1	Rider 2	Rider 3	Rider 4
1	St Cloud	1952	(G) Ellie Gucinski - [500]	(B) Levi Hansen - [490]	(B) Jason Leffingwell - [490]	(B) Kale Booker - [472]
2	Lakeville South	1846	(B) Quincy Grotenhuis - [500]	(B) Jack Mueller - [464]	(G) Brooke Migliori - [441]	(B) Brecken Kildahl - [441]
3	Armstrong Cycle	1836	(G) Megan Pierson - [500]	(G) Courtney Hollinbeck - [490]	(G) Jada Hollinbeck - [456]	(B) Tristen Peters - [390]
4	Tioga Trailblazers	1814	(B) Finn Neuman - [500]	(B) Olin Bujold - [481]	(B) Aiden Sutherland - [448]	(G) Noelle Youngren - [385]
5	Bloomington Jefferson	1770	(B) Rowen Gardner - [464]	(B) Henry Osburn - [456]	(G) Addy Schilling - [448]	(G) Annalee Knollmaier - [402]
6	Minnesota Valley	1714	(G) Colette Lusignan - [481]	(G) Jessica Tobias - [456]	(B) Keenan Olson - [402]	(B) Jared Nohner - [375]
7	Breck	1640	(G) Poppy Kreykes - [434]	(B) Greylin Cline - [420]	(G) Juliana Spaulding - [396]	(G) Kate Evans - [390]
8	Bloomington	1567	(B) William Raabe - [420]	(B) George Martin - [402]	(G) Jane Patenaude - [375]	(B) Gabriel Cesari - [370]
9	Totino Grace-Irondale	1513	(G) Katrina Bjergaard - [427]	(B) Carson Bjergaard - [390]	(B) Eli Haglof - [360]	(B) Matthew Kriesel - [336]
10	Kerkhoven	1482	(G) Riley Soine - [441]	(B) Quentin VanHeuveln - [365]	(B) Drew Youngren - [344]	(B) Kreed Sombke - [332]
11	Lakeville North HS	1448	(B) Lucas Parker - [396]	(G) Ellie Nurmela - [352]	(B) Owen Kes - [352]	(B) Jack Sexton - [348]
12	Northwest	1437	(B) Ari Lund - [500]	(B) Jaymis Dahlin - [481]	(B) Garrett Blaha - [456]	0 - [0]
13	Austin HS	1382	(B) Mitchell Grundel - [490]	(B) MARCUS BRAND - [472]	(B) Logan Grundel - [420]	0 - [0]
14	Elk River	1289	(B) Tate Banks - [448]	(B) Dylan Jenner - [427]	(B) Holden Van Zee - [414]	0 - [0]
15	Chaska HS	1282	(B) Gavin Taylor - [434]	(B) Zeek Lorenzen - [434]	(B) Ezekiel Josterud - [414]	0 - [0]
16	Borealis	1266	(G) Beck Sponholz - [464]	(B) Sawyer Kannas - [427]	(B) Porter Franciskovich - [375]	0 - [0]
17	Chanhassen HS	1173	(B) Brady Davis - [481]	(B) Kaleb Grundhofer - [360]	(B) Derek Schneider - [332]	0 - [0]
18	North Dakota	1079	(B) Anders Steier - [396]	(B) Evan Brottlund - [385]	(B) Cole Samuel - [298]	0 - [0]
19	Eden Prairie HS	984	(B) Richie Beutz - [352]	(B) Deegan Schroden - [326]	(B) Finn McKenny - [306]	0 - [0]
20	Northwoods Cycling	905	(B) Caleb Maxwell - [464]	(B) Landon Maxwell - [441]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]
21	Cook County	640	(B) Ari Nordlund - [352]	(B) Levi McAllister - [288]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]
22	Hermantown-Proctor	434	(B) Ian Golden - [434]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]
23	ISD728	0	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]
24	Bemidji	0	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]
25	Waconia HS	0	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]	0 - [0]